
NOTICE 

 

THE KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE CONSUMER’S FEDERATION 

P.B. NO.2068,GANDHI NAGAR,KOCHI-682020 

PHONE:048-2203507,1204091 

FAX: 0484-2203125 

E-MAIL: cfedhopurchase@gmail.com 

Website:www.consumerfed.net 

 

 

CFED/PhD/ONAM SUBSIDY /2022 

25.07.2022 

 

 
                                                   NCDEX- E-AUCTION  NOTICE 

 
Consumerfed intends to purchase different varieties of  Andhra Jaya, Boiled Rice Kranthi 

(Maharashtra),Andhra Surekha Sortex Rice,Kuruva, Raw rice Sortex, Matta Unda Sortex Rice, 

Sugar, Pulses & Spicesfor our various Consumerfed godowns through NCDEX- E- auction 

through NCDEX- E- auction. Auction Notice, terms & conditions  and quality specification may be 

 downloaded from website www.neml.in, www.consumerfed.net 

 
Only registered suppliers/institutions can participate in the e_auction. 

For registration visit www.neml.in Ph:022-64473154 , 9745117779, Email: askus@neml.in 

Auction opening date:02.08.2022 

Auction closing  date: 03.08.2022 

 
  

Winner supplier should submit the samples not below on 1 KG to the purchase committee  
on or before 04.08.2022 

    
 
 

          
              Sd/- 

   
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

    
Ernakulam 

 
                                   Managing Director 

25.07.2022 
   

    
 


